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CROSS OIL

REFINING & MARKETING

ASPHALT FLUX

Asphalt Flux is the final product in crude oil distillation. At Cross Qil we maintain uniform conditions in our vacuum tower, enabling the production
of consistent Asphalt Flux. Since our crudes are continuously blended for exact composition, Cross Asphalt Flux exhibits a high degree of uniformity
in Penetration, Softening Point and viscosity. This means that top quality products can be made from this key ingredient with greater ease and lower

over-all expense.

TEST DESCRIPTION

Physical Properties
Gravity, API, 60° F
Softening Point, °C
°F
Sulfur, wt.%
Penetration
Flash, °C
°F

TEST METHOD

D-4052
D-36

D-4294
D-5
D-92

SPECIFICATIONS
Min Max
49 -
120 -
Report Report
- 35
290 -
572 =

TYPICAL

4.3
61
144
2.4
22
374
705

The information on this Product Data Sheet is believed to be accurate and is typical of current production. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Health And Safety Information See separate Safety Data Sheets available on request.
Cross™ is a trademark of Cross Qil Refining & Marketing, Inc., All other marks are property of their respective owners.
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