

ASPHALT FLUX

Asphalt Flux is the final product in crude oil distillation. At Cross Oil we maintain uniform conditions in our vacuum tower, enabling the production of consistent Asphalt Flux. Since our crudes are continuously blended for exact composition, Cross Asphalt Flux exhibits a high degree of uniformity in Penetration, Softening Point and viscosity. This means that top quality products can be made from this key ingredient with greater ease and lower over-all expense.

TEST DESCRIPTION	TEST METHOD	SPECIFICATIONS		TYPICAL
Physical Properties		Min	Max	
Gravity, API, 60° F	D-4052	-	-	4.3
Softening Point, °C	D-36	49	-	61
٥F		120	-	144
Sulfur, wt.%	D-4294	Report	Report	2.4
Penetration	D-5	-	35	22
Flash, °C	D-92	290	-	374
° F		572	-	705

The information on this Product Data Sheet is believed to be accurate and is typical of current production. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Health And Safety Information See separate Safety Data Sheets available on request.

Cross™ is a trademark of Cross Oil Refining & Marketing, Inc., All other marks are property of their respective owners.